Langiey School 4

Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable Spring 2025

The Telford

Langley School 4

Internal Exams
Morning Exams: Afternoon Exams:
Students stay in the Heart Space and then make their way to the Sports
Students go to Sports Hall at end of lunch 12:45pm
Hall at 8.35am
Morning Exam (9am start) Date Afternoon Exam (1pm start)

English Literature - component 1 (2h)

Mon 3rd March

History - 1st Conflict & upheaval (1 hour) +2nd UK (45mins)

Maths P1 - non calculator (1h30m)

Tues 4th March

Biology Trilogy P2 (1h15m)
Biology Triple P2 (1h45m)

Maths P2 - calculator (1h30m)

Wed 5th March

Statistics (1h 30m)

French reading (F: 45m H:1h) & writing (F: 1h H: 1h15m)

Thurs 6th March

PE Health & Fitness (1h 30m)

English Literature - component 2 (2h30m)

Fri 7th March

Creative iMedia (1h 30m)

English Language - component 1 (1h45m) (+Y10 Early entry)

Mon 10th March

Chemistry Trilogy P2 (1h15m)
Chemistry Triple P2 (1h45m)

Maths P3 - calculator (1h30m)

Tues 11th March

Performing arts (in the computer suite) (1h)

Physics Trilogy P2 (1h15m)
Physics Triple P2 (1h45m)

Wed 12th March

Business P1/2 (1h 45m) Citizenship (1h 45m)

Geography (1h 30m)

Thurs 13th March

Health & social care (1h 15m)

English Language - component 2 (2h) (+ Y10 Early entry)

Fri 14th March







